
Jiretipsets VM-tips 2014

Plac - Namn Grupp Playoff 24/6 1 2 3 4

1 (22) Christer Kristiansson 2 109 0 109 England Brasilien Belgien Tyskland

2 (7) Calle Schneider 104 0 104 Brasilien Spanien Belgien Tyskland

3 (21) Christer Kristiansson 1 97 0 97 Nederländerna Tyskland Belgien Brasilien

4 (9) Sanny Hammarberg 1 96 0 96 Argentina Tyskland Nederländerna Brasilien

5 (13) Lars Harrysson 2 93 0 93 Spanien England Tyskland Argentina

6 (4) Madeleine Holm 93 0 93 Tyskland Portugal Nederländerna Italien

7 (1) Peter Nordenhav 2 93 0 93 Brasilien England Argentina Tyskland

8 (36) Lars Kron 91 0 91 Brasilien Argentina Tyskland Spanien

9 (15) Magnus Wikström 91 0 91 Tyskland Argentina Brasilien Uruguay

10 (89) Mikael Ottesved 2 90 0 90 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Argentina

11 (8) Håkan Hermansson 89 0 89 Brasilien Belgien Spanien Tyskland

12 (14) Lars Rydhede 1 89 0 89 Brasilien Argentina Tyskland Mexiko

13 (29) Martin Rylander 89 0 89 Tyskland Argentina Brasilien Uruguay

14 (5) Anders Wallin 1 88 0 88 Tyskland Argentina Brasilien Italien

15 (23) Ingela Björklund 88 0 88 Tyskland Portugal Brasilien Spanien

16 (18) Joachim Kähler 88 0 88 Argentina Spanien Brasilien Tyskland

17 (16) Michael Lagercrantz 88 0 88 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Belgien

18 (57) Erik Ryding 1 87 0 87 Brasilien Spanien Argentina Tyskland

19 (12) Hans Johansson 1 87 0 87 Argentina Brasilien Italien Tyskland

20 (50) Lars Harrysson 1 87 0 87 Tyskland Nederländerna Brasilien Argentina

21 (20) Michael Tranmo 2 87 0 87 Brasilien Argentina Spanien Tyskland

22 (33) Thomas Munther 1 87 0 87 Tyskland Argentina Brasilien Spanien

23 (24) Alwin Bakkenes 2 86 0 86 Nederländerna Spanien Tyskland Belgien

24 (32) Dan Jiresten 1 86 0 86 Brasilien Argentina Tyskland Italien

25 (51) Mats Rydhede 86 0 86 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Argentina

26 (11) Mikael Westlund 86 0 86 Argentina Tyskland Uruguay Elfenbenskusten

27 (2) Sanny Hammarberg 2 86 0 86 Brasilien Argentina Tyskland Nederländerna

28 (31) Alwin Bakkenes 1 85 0 85 Nederländerna Tyskland Brasilien Argentina

29 (6) Birger Hansson 1 85 0 85 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Argentina

30 (3) Lars Nilsson 85 0 85 Brasilien Argentina Tyskland Spanien

31 (55) Mikael Edvardsson 84 0 84 Belgien Tyskland Uruguay Kamerun

32 (26) Mikael Sörensson 1 84 0 84 Brasilien Argentina Tyskland Uruguay

33 (27) Mikael Sörensson 2 84 0 84 Brasilien Uruguay Argentina Tyskland

34 (75) Sean Olausson 2 84 0 84 Tyskland Nederländerna Brasilien Argentina

35 (61) Birger Hansson 2 83 0 83 Argentina Brasilien Spanien Portugal

36 (63) Bengt Halse 1 82 0 82 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Argentina

37 (64) David Andersson 2 82 0 82 Argentina Brasilien Spanien Tyskland

38 (65) Erik Wilde 2 82 0 82 Brasilien Italien Tyskland Belgien

39 (67) Jens Wetterlin 2 82 0 82 Spanien Argentina Nederländerna Tyskland

40 (68) Lars Rydhede 2 82 0 82 Tyskland Argentina Brasilien Italien

41 (69) Lars Vallin 2 82 0 82 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Argentina

42 (70) Niklas Edqvist 2 82 0 82 Spanien Brasilien Tyskland Portugal

43 (71) Per-Johan Frid 82 0 82 Tyskland Belgien Brasilien Uruguay

44 (72) Rolf Jansson 2 82 0 82 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Argentina

45 (73) Roy Nygren 1 82 0 82 Brasilien Belgien Tyskland Spanien

46 (74) Roy Nygren 2 82 0 82 Tyskland Uruguay Italien Portugal

47 (76) Tony Carlsson 82 0 82 Tyskland Argentina Brasilien Spanien

48 (77) Veikko Kristersson 2 82 0 82 Belgien Brasilien Spanien Tyskland

49 (39) Fredrik Hermansson 1 81 0 81 Uruguay Italien Tyskland Argentina

50 (94) Håkan Jiresten 81 0 81 Brasilien Portugal Tyskland Uruguay

51 (53) Erik Ryding 2 80 0 80 Argentina Tyskland Brasilien Spanien

52 (37) Robin Niklasson 80 0 80 Argentina Tyskland Nederländerna Spanien

53 (79) Sean Olausson 1 80 0 80 Tyskland Portugal Brasilien Uruguay

54 (34) Thomas Munther 2 80 0 80 Tyskland Argentina Brasilien Kroatien
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55 (66) Hans Johansson 2 79 0 79 Brasilien Mexiko Frankrike Argentina

56 (80) Anders Wallin 2 78 0 78 Brasilien Argentina Spanien Frankrike

57 (38) Christoffer Rydhede 78 0 78 Brasilien Argentina Spanien Tyskland

58 (54) Joakim Pernstål 1 78 0 78 Brasilien Portugal Tyskland Uruguay

59 (30) Niklas Edqvist 1 78 0 78 Brasilien Belgien Tyskland Italien

60 (17) Patrik Jörgensen 78 0 78 Tyskland Argentina Brasilien Italien

61 (48) Peter Nordenhav 1 78 0 78 Spanien Mexiko Tyskland Belgien

62 (28) Peter Wells 77 0 77 England Tyskland Colombia Argentina

63 (45) David Andersson 1 76 0 76 Brasilien Argentina Spanien Tyskland

64 (88) Lars Vallin 1 76 0 76 Brasilien Argentina Spanien Tyskland

65 (93) Mikael Ottesved 1 76 0 76 Spanien Brasilien Tyskland Argentina

66 (90) Pontus Kastrup 2 76 0 76 Spanien Brasilien Argentina Tyskland

67 (43) Richard Petersson 2 76 0 76 Tyskland Spanien Argentina Brasilien

68 (52) Rolf Jansson 1 76 0 76 Brasilien Argentina Tyskland Spanien

69 (10) Tommy Lagercrantz 1 76 0 76 Spanien Brasilien Portugal Tyskland

70 (85) Björn Harnby 75 0 75 Tyskland Spanien Brasilien Argentina

71 (81) Hugo Kastrup 75 0 75 Spanien Brasilien Tyskland Argentina

72 (40) Jan Björklund 75 0 75 Spanien Tyskland Belgien Nederländerna

73 (41) Matti Korhonen 75 0 75 Brasilien Spanien Argentina Tyskland

74 (35) Ulf Möck 2 75 0 75 Tyskland Nederländerna Spanien Argentina

75 (58) Jens Wetterlin 1 74 0 74 Brasilien Argentina Spanien Tyskland

76 (104) Tommy Andersson 72 0 72 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Belgien

77 (25) Mats Jägerud 71 0 71 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Argentina

78 (56) Ulf Möck 1 71 0 71 Tyskland Spanien Brasilien Argentina

79 (62) Pontus Kastrup 1 69 0 69 Brasilien Spanien Argentina Tyskland

80 (84) Bengt Halse 2 68 0 68 Brasilien Argentina Italien Tyskland

81 (78) Magnus Thunberg 2 68 0 68 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Argentina

82 (46) Martin Nyberg 68 0 68 Frankrike Italien Brasilien Portugal

83 (42) Peter Brodin 68 0 68 Tyskland Spanien Argentina Japan

84 (44) Victor Schneider 68 0 68 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Frankrike

85 (82) Joakim Pernstål 2 67 0 67 Brasilien Italien Portugal Tyskland

86 (86) Johan Enge 67 0 67 Tyskland Brasilien Spanien Portugal

87 (92) Michael Romell 67 0 67 Tyskland Chile Portugal Spanien

88 (47) Per Krook 67 0 67 Brasilien Spanien Portugal Argentina

89 (83) Vlatko Ancevski 67 0 67 Argentina Brasilien Tyskland Spanien

90 (101) Sören Esselmark 2 66 0 66 Tyskland Argentina Italien Colombia

91 (19) Jonas Hansen 1 65 0 65 Brasilien Argentina Tyskland Spanien

92 (103) Sören Esselmark 1 65 0 65 Argentina Colombia Belgien Spanien

93 (49) Janne Dahlström 64 0 64 Tyskland Argentina Brasilien Spanien

94 (95) Johan Schneider 64 0 64 Brasilien Argentina Tyskland Italien

95 (96) Michael Tranmo 1 64 0 64 Spanien Brasilien Belgien Tyskland

96 (99) Fredrik Hermansson 2 63 0 63 Brasilien Uruguay Tyskland Argentina

97 (100) Magnus Thunberg 1 63 0 63 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Argentina

98 (59) Lars Jensen 62 0 62 Argentina Tyskland Brasilien Spanien

99 (97) Tommy Lagercrantz 2 60 0 60 Spanien Portugal Brasilien Argentina

100 (87) Erik Wilde 1 56 0 56 Brasilien Spanien Tyskland Argentina

101 (102) Dan Jiresten 2 55 0 55 Brasilien Uruguay Argentina Portugal

102 (98) Jonas Hansen 2 54 0 54 Argentina Portugal Uruguay Nederländerna

103 (91) Veikko Kristersson 1 53 0 53 Spanien Brasilien Argentina Tyskland

104 (60) Richard Petersson 1 52 0 52 Argentina Brasilien Spanien Ryssland


